
John Charles Aquatic Centre

09 July 2022 ~ 10 July 2022

Swim England National Skills Finals 2022

Detailed Results

Leeds

7.0.6.7

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Tallulah Taylor (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 22.80 45.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 33.60 78.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 29.90 108.50  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 131.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 158.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 179.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 204.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.0     21.0 21.00 225.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 246.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 271.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 30.75 302.35  Back Dive

Eimear Satherley (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 39.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 64.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 26.25 90.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 115.45  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 143.05  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 32.90 175.95  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 8.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 205.20  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 227.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 251.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 274.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 297.20  Forward Jump

Flo Hall (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 46.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 67.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 26.00 93.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 112.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 131.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 161.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 3.5 6.0     14.5 21.75 182.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 31.80 214.65  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 238.65  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 263.85  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 293.10  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

 Alexa Cooper (2013) -- Darlington ASC #15191254

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 55.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 84.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 111.25  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 25.50 136.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 153.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 175.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 196.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 211.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 228.25  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 22.95 251.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 276.00  Reverse Dive

Willow Denniff (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 50.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 77.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 29.25 106.25  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 127.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 150.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 169.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 190.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 4.5     17.5 17.50 207.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 229.75  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 251.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 22.50 273.95  Back Dive

Hallie Cave (2013) -- Corby Steel Diving Club 6

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 46.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 71.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 94.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 113.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 131.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 15.40 146.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 169.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 195.45  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 221.25  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 245.05  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 267.80  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Lydia Wade (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 7

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 39.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 3.5 5.5     13.5 20.25 59.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 85.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 107.45  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 127.85  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 154.45  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 182.40  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 198.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 219.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.5     22.5 22.50 242.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 267.40  Forward Jump

Hollie Hewer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 33.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 22.40 55.90  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 75.90  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 30.00 105.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 126.30  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 32.20 158.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 22.75 181.25  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 199.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 220.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 236.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 256.25  Forward Jump

Libby Edelson (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 9

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 57.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 79.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 102.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 26.40 128.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 151.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 173.35  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 193.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 215.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 234.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 254.85  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Rosie - Mei Dolman (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 75.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 91.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 107.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 129.20  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 146.20  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 30.00 176.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 197.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 221.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 248.25  Back Line Up

Adelyn Richards (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 11

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 17.00 72.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 86.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 103.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 123.30  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.0 5.5     12.5 18.75 142.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 166.05  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 182.25  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 204.65  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 233.25  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Alex Christian (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 38.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 23.10 61.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 7.0     17.5 26.25 87.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 110.75  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 136.55  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 164.55  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 187.30  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 210.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 233.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 257.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 278.80  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Alfie O`Donnell (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (2)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 41.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 26.40 67.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 95.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 122.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 144.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 167.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 195.10  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 218.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 241.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 259.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 6.0     15.0 15.00 274.60  Forward Jump

Jared Hull (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 18.00 59.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 81.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 98.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 115.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 144.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.5     14.5 23.20 167.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 196.15  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 218.35  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 30.80 249.15  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 269.95  Back Line Up

Cai Tobin (2013) -- South West London Diving 3

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 75.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 92.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 110.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 24.80 135.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 158.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 185.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 210.70  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 238.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 259.45  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Theo Gilbert (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 45.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 73.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 95.15  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 113.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 131.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.5     19.5 19.50 151.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 171.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 189.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 205.65  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.0 5.5     14.5 18.85 224.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 246.25  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Amelia Cole (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 45.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 75.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 99.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 128.70  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 155.10  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 185.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 26.65 211.85  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 230.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 249.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 265.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 283.85  Forward Jump

Alice Morskyj (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 53.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 82.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 102.95  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 116.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 137.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 158.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 178.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 201.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 221.45  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 251.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 275.85  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Willow Kesteven-McGrath (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 54.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 81.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 108.55  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 126.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 143.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 163.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 184.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 206.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 224.55  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 246.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 275.45  Back Dive

Emily Costello (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 41.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 25.50 67.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 98.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 124.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 143.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 28.70 171.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 195.30  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 213.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 234.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 251.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 272.80  Forward Jump

Violet Rhodes (2012) -- Luton Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 76.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 95.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 116.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 139.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 166.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 192.65  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 216.65  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 246.05  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 271.40  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 30.00 56.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 85.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 109.15  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 128.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 144.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 164.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 16.50 181.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 198.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 215.65  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 30.75 246.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 270.40  Back Dive

Isla Applin (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 7

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 39.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 65.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 32.00 97.25  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 9.0     25.0 30.00 127.25  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 151.85  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 174.95  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 16.90 191.85  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 209.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 227.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 249.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 267.85  Forward Jump

Florence Tibbatts (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team 8

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 73.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 90.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 109.50  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 25.50 135.00  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 162.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 185.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 210.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 235.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 258.05  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Jessica Milford (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 9

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 51.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 79.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 108.25  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 124.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 144.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 161.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 180.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 199.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 215.25  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 24.00 239.25  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 256.25  Back Line Up

Jessica Mather (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 10

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 35.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 64.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 88.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 112.15  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 136.15  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 166.95  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 189.70  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 204.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 223.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 238.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 255.20  Forward Jump

Alice Jones (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 11

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 32.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 65.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 6.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 81.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 101.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 19.60 120.60  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 145.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 173.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 198.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 31.50 229.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 251.80  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 9 / 55 09:42,  13 July 2022



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Lila Ross (2012) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (12)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 41.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 60.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 81.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 102.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 128.90  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 151.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 172.10  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 190.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 209.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 226.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 247.10  Forward Jump

Teagan Mousley (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 12

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 34.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 56.90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 84.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 108.30  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 20.40 128.70  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 148.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 173.00  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 191.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 208.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 225.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 242.00  Forward Jump

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 13

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 44.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 71.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 91.15  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 107.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 125.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 147.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 164.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 3.0     13.5 13.50 178.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 195.65  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 215.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 24.75 240.65  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Sophia Smith (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 14

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 34.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 49.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 67.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 86.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 103.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 21.60 125.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 149.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 172.05  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 194.25  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 215.95  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 234.80  Back Line Up

Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving 15

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 39.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 63.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 18.85 82.35  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 103.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 120.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 13.00 133.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 149.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 169.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 189.35  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 27.20 216.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 17.25 233.80  Back Dive

Ariana Nikpay (2012) -- South West London Diving 16

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 32.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 50.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 71.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 96.35  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 116.75  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 27.30 144.05  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 170.05  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 186.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 202.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 215.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 231.55  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Heni Stuart (2012) -- Amersham Swimming Club 17

101A 0 1.0 5.0 7.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 50.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 66.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 81.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 99.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 19.20 118.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 138.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 159.95  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 183.95  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 25.90 209.85  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 17.55 227.40 2Back Line Up

Imogen Satherley (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 18

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 67.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 81.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 98.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 116.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 136.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 160.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 182.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 202.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 221.35  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Boys

Lucas Bishop (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 37.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 36.00 73.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 101.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 128.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 157.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 184.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 210.30  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 230.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 251.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 273.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 296.30  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Boys

Brogann Gainfort (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 47.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 75.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 98.80  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 118.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 142.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 163.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 188.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 210.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 232.30  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 32.30 264.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 28.80 293.40  Back Dive

Bruno Nowicki (2012) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (3)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 42.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 62.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 81.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 104.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 129.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 30.75 159.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 181.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 6.5     22.5 27.00 208.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 230.70  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 258.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 282.70  Back Line Up

James Bacon (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 42.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 63.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 82.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 106.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 127.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 156.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 33.00 189.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 213.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 237.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 21.70 259.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 281.40  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Boys

Xavier Thomas (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 43.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 24.80 67.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 91.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 23.40 114.45  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 136.65  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 164.65  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 187.40  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 207.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 226.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 248.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 269.40  Forward Jump

Evan Cooper (2012) -- Darlington ASC #15191265

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 83.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 11.50 94.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 109.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 135.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 31.20 166.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 191.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 217.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 24.50 242.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 265.70  Back Line Up

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 42.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 68.75  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 91.25  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 114.05  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 135.05  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 162.35  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 20.80 183.15  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 203.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 221.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 238.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 255.15  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Boys

Ivan Mihalciuc (2012) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 7

10A 3 1.2 5.0 7.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 43.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 67.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 89.05  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 111.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 134.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.0     24.0 24.00 158.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 25.50 183.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 206.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 227.55  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 27.20 254.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 254.75  Back Dive

Casper Gunton (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 8

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 39.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 3.0 4.0 4.5     11.5 16.10 55.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 76.50  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 98.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 117.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 134.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 150.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 171.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 190.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 211.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 237.25  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Daisy Dwyer (2011) -- Luton Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 45.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 74.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 28.50 102.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 31.20 133.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 30.00 163.90  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 190.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 9.0 7.0 8.0     24.0 31.20 221.70  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 242.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 265.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.5     19.0 19.00 284.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 302.20  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Vicky Chen (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90020288(2)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 57.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 105.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 130.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 27.75 158.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 187.85  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 9.5 7.5     25.0 30.00 217.85  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 244.85  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 270.75  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 292.85  Back Line Up

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 47.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 78.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 28.60 107.50  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 126.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 149.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 168.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 190.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 212.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 236.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 263.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 292.25  Back Dive

Poppy Martin (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (4)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 77.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 98.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 120.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 147.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 176.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 30.00 206.95  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 230.95  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 260.35  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 288.30  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Lyla Rising (2011) -- Southend Diving 3

10A 3 1.2 6.5 8.5 6.5     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 52.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 78.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 107.40  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 128.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.5     16.0 16.00 144.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 163.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 182.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 205.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 226.90  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 34.85 261.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 287.35  Back Dive

Ella Duthie (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (6)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 46.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 32.20 79.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 23.40 102.40  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 123.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 143.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 158.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 177.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 200.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 220.90  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 28.00 248.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 32.25 281.15  Back Dive

Antonella Sadiq (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 61.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 77.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 97.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 120.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 32.80 152.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 30.00 182.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 205.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 231.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 257.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 278.75  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Eleanor Harding (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 18.00 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 3.0 4.5     11.5 11.50 69.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 91.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 114.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 32.30 146.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 22.50 169.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 196.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 219.70  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 8.0     20.0 28.00 247.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 271.10  Back Line Up

Isla Berry (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (9)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 5.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 41.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 69.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 97.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 9.0 7.5     25.0 30.00 127.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 156.30  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 32.90 189.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 216.50  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 235.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 235.50 1Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 254.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 271.00  Forward Jump

Daisy Lightfoot (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 6

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 47.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 67.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 27.00 94.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 121.85  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 145.85  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 177.35  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 199.45  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 220.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 239.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 252.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 268.95  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Nancy Kasperkowicz (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 7

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 51.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 81.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 103.25  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 121.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 143.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 162.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 183.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 201.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 222.25  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 246.95  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 18.75 265.70  Back Dive

Hazel Stockton (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 8

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 82.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 102.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 124.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 2.0 4.5 4.0     10.5 15.75 139.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 160.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 185.95  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 210.55  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 237.15  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 22.75 259.90  Back Line Up

Ella Whalley (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 9

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 57.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 75.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 94.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 115.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 139.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 165.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 24.60 190.35  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 211.35  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 30.80 242.15  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 15.60 257.75  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Charlotte Lo (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 10

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 47.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 74.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 100.00  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 113.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 135.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 154.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 171.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 190.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 7.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 208.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 23.25 231.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 24.75 256.50  Back Dive

Emilie Butler (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 11

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 44.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 68.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 20.80 89.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 113.30  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 134.30  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 21.70 156.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 183.30  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 201.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 221.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 237.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 255.30  Forward Jump

Felicity Davis (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (16)

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 31.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 49.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 64.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 21.00 85.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 106.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.0     14.0 22.40 128.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 19.50 148.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 173.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 201.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 225.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 254.25  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club 12

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 44.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 3.5 5.0 5.0     13.5 22.95 67.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 22.40 89.85  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 112.65  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 20.40 133.05  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 154.75  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 24.70 179.45  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 199.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 218.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 234.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 251.45  Forward Jump

Lucy Crispin (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 13

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 52.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 78.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 23.40 101.40  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 120.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 137.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 153.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 170.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 188.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 206.40  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 230.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 251.40  Back Dive

Chloe McCurdy (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 14

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 41.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 64.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 86.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 4.5     17.0 20.40 106.95  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 126.75  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 154.05  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 179.40  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 198.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 217.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 232.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 248.90  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Jessica Wilkie (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 15

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 35.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 59.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 87.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 112.70  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 18.60 131.30  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 25.90 157.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 183.20  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 198.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.5     16.5 16.50 215.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 231.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 246.70  Forward Jump

Erin Simmonds (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 16

100A 1 1.0 8.5 6.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 36.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 59.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 26.25 86.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 111.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 131.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 27.30 158.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 184.30  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 198.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 216.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 13.00 229.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 244.30  Forward Jump

Amiyah Taylor-Sinclair (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (22)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 52.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 66.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 88.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 107.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 25.50 132.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 155.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 179.75  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 200.75  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 221.05  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 243.15  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Polly Wright (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 17

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 43.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 71.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 96.55  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 116.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 136.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 153.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 172.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 192.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 213.55  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 213.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 237.55  Back Dive

Ava-Rose Martin (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 18

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 42.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 61.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 83.05  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 100.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 116.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 132.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 149.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 166.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 185.05  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 19.50 204.55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 230.80  Back Dive

Erin Applegate (2011) -- West Wilts Diving Club 19

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 35.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 57.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 78.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 101.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 122.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 147.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 171.15  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 184.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 198.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 213.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 226.65  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Eva Tsianavas (2011) -- Plymouth Diving 20

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 35.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 62.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 84.80  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 98.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 118.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 134.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 150.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 168.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 12.50 181.30  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 16.10 197.40  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 222.20  Reverse Dive

Ella Coupland (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 21

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 31.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.5 5.0 5.5     14.0 14.00 45.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 63.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 82.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 100.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 15.75 116.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 138.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 158.55  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 184.35  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 203.25  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 18.85 222.10  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Boys

Joshua Saxton (2011) -- Luton Diving Club 1

10A 3 1.2 9.5 8.5 7.5     25.5 30.60 30.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 6.5     23.0 27.60 58.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 35.00 93.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 33.15 126.35  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 151.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 177.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 204.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 229.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 252.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 276.35  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 9.0 8.0 7.0     24.0 36.00 312.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 36.75 349.10  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Boys

Dominic Emery (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 38.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 66.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 96.10  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 119.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 28.20 147.70  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 9.0 8.0     24.0 33.60 181.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.5 7.0     23.0 29.90 211.20  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 230.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 254.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 275.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 297.20  Forward Jump

Blair Crooks (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (3)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 44.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 65.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 89.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 108.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 128.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 159.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 187.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 6.5     23.0 27.60 215.30  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 28.80 244.10  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 270.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 296.70  Back Line Up

Isaac Ide (2011) -- Plymouth Diving 3

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 34.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 6.0     22.0 33.00 67.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 32.25 99.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 5.5     13.5 16.20 115.95 2Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 141.75  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 34.30 176.05  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 8.5 6.5     22.0 28.60 204.65  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 224.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 247.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 271.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 293.15  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Boys

Samuel Tomisson (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (5)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 31.45 73.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 24.65 98.60  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 119.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 9.5 8.0     25.5 30.60 150.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 177.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 200.90  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 223.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 245.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 268.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 291.90  Forward Jump

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 38.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 63.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 33.00 96.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 6.5     22.5 27.00 123.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 150.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 176.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 29.90 206.00  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 227.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 250.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 269.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 291.50  Forward Jump

Elijah Cheeseman (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 29.25 67.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 95.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 120.95  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 8.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 145.55  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 28.70 174.25  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 9.0 6.5     22.5 29.25 203.50  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 226.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 247.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 270.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 290.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Boys

Yannis Fowkes (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 26.40 56.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 84.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 108.45  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 130.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 152.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 170.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 192.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 210.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 231.45  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 262.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 285.90  Back Dive

Harry King (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1584447

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 52.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 80.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 24.05 104.15  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 126.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 148.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 169.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 192.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 209.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 228.65  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 260.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 283.35  Back Dive

Hakim Whyte (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 8

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 47.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 68.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 94.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 115.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 135.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 159.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 188.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 212.85  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 236.85  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 257.15  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 22.75 279.90  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Boys

Nicolas Currie (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (11)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 51.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 74.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 96.10  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 116.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 138.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 158.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 182.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 201.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 221.60  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 248.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 276.65  Back Dive

Mason Cameron (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 9

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 45.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 64.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 83.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 102.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 124.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 150.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 173.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 200.65  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 221.65  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 248.95  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 275.60  Back Line Up

Thomas Buscombe (2011) -- Southend Diving 10

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 45.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 65.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 87.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 105.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 125.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 153.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 174.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 195.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 22.80 218.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 241.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 266.50  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Boys

Lewis Brown (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (14)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 45.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 68.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 3.5 3.5     11.5 11.50 80.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 96.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 115.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 141.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 168.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 192.75  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 214.95  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 236.65  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 262.00  Back Line Up

Ben Rogers (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 34.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 18.90 53.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 75.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 96.30  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 119.70  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 149.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 176.45  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 197.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 217.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 239.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 258.45  Forward Jump

Ronnie Reed (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 12

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 41.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 68.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 19.50 87.50  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 109.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 131.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 153.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 172.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 192.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 212.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 231.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 22.50 254.30  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Kalila McCrickard (2010) -- Luton Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 7.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 50.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 74.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 97.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 117.50  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 138.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 31.20 169.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 194.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 222.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 253.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 35.00 288.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 317.10  Back Line Up

Ava Cowper (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 45.50  Back Jump

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 33.60 79.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 27.20 106.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 131.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 160.90  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 36.40 197.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 9.0 7.5     24.5 31.85 229.15  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 247.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 268.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 287.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 308.65  Forward Jump

Elodie Biggam (2010) -- Luton Diving Club 3

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 41.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 66.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 92.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 28.80 121.65  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 146.85  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 28.00 174.85  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 202.80  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 223.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 245.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 262.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 284.30  Forward Jump

Samantha Barr (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14832644

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 103.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 123.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 31.45 154.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 178.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 204.25  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 225.85  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 255.95  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 26.65 282.60  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Molly Parker (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 39.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 30.60 69.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 92.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 28.20 120.30  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 147.90  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 174.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 199.20  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 216.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 238.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 256.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 280.20  Forward Jump

Lana Cooper (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 56.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 81.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 30.55 112.15  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 133.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 150.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 169.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 186.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 205.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 224.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 252.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 26.25 278.90  Back Dive

Floss Andrews (2010) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 7

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 9.0 8.0     24.5 29.40 52.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 29.40 82.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 27.30 109.50  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 131.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 149.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 169.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 184.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 205.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 229.50  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 253.50  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 278.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Heidi Duff (2010) -- Southend Diving 8

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 4.5     16.5 19.80 45.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 75.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 24.70 99.80  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 120.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 135.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 153.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 171.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 192.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 23.50 215.80  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 31.45 247.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 275.25  Back Dive

Maisie Campbell (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 9

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 44.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 66.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 81.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 99.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 121.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 151.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 177.10  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 24.60 201.70  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 225.70  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 25.90 251.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 274.35  Back Line Up

Erin Huish (2010) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) (10)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 76.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 92.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 111.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 141.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 170.85  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 191.25  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 213.45  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 30.80 244.25  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 270.90  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Murren Bain (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (11)

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 12.00 2Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 31.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 55.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 84.55  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 30.00 114.55  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 24.00 138.55  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 28.70 167.25  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 10.0     24.5 31.85 199.10  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 217.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 236.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 252.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 270.10  Forward Jump

Freya Sisson (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 37.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 61.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 88.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 112.10  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 137.30  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 162.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 27.95 190.45  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 209.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 227.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 247.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 262.45  Forward Jump

Abigail Bishop (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 11

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 74.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 93.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 107.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 7.5     19.0 26.60 133.60  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 160.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 181.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 24.60 206.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 25.90 232.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 27.30 259.60  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Amelie Avery (2010) -- Southend Diving 12

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 48.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 25.90 73.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 100.55  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 118.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 139.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 155.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 175.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 192.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 208.55  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.5 5.5 5.5     14.5 23.20 231.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 23.20 254.95  Back Dive

Yuzu Baxendale (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team 13

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 5.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 49.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 21.00 70.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 90.95  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 107.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 124.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 139.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 154.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 6.0     15.0 15.00 169.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 188.45  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 215.45  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 18.90 234.35  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Boys

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 44.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 36.55 80.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 32.25 112.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 7.5 7.5     24.0 28.80 141.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 28.80 170.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 195.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 29.90 225.50  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 248.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 273.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 298.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 322.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Boys

Archie Isbell (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5     27.5 27.50 50.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 71.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 97.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 119.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 142.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 29.75 171.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 201.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 7.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 231.15  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 9.0     26.0 31.20 262.35  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 289.65  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 313.70  Back Line Up

Moss Lever (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 48.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 25.50 73.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 98.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 121.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 144.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 35.70 179.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 201.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 6.0     20.5 24.60 225.90  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 254.10  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 277.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 300.60  Back Line Up

Kaden Nelson-Gursoy (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 46.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 68.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 89.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 111.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 131.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 24.80 156.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 35.20 191.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 211.30  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 236.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 263.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 24.05 287.15  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Boys

Matthew Pope (2010) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 5

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 37.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 29.75 67.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 92.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 120.35  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 24.00 144.35  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 19.60 163.95  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 22.75 186.70  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 210.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 233.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 256.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 278.70  Forward Jump

Kaiwen Dunn (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 6

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 43.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 24.50 68.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 89.10  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 110.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 131.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 152.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 172.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 193.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 215.60  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 245.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 275.75  Back Dive

Lincoln Stephens (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 7

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 8.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 45.00  Back Jump

301C 1 1.6 6.0 8.5 8.0     22.5 36.00 81.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 102.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 124.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 15.00 139.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 164.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 189.75  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 208.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 232.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 252.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 274.75  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Boys

Laurence Foster (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 8

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 34.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 30.00 64.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 91.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 116.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 140.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 159.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 183.85  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 204.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 226.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 250.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 270.35  Forward Jump

Felix Dibona (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 9

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 45.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 65.30  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 87.40  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 110.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 132.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 152.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 174.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 193.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 214.40  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 245.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 266.65  Back Dive

Ignacy Pawelek (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (10)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 6.0 5.5     19.5 23.40 42.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 66.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 86.55  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 106.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 127.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 148.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 169.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 188.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 209.05  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 23.80 232.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 260.05  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Luton Diving Club 1

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 30.60 30.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 9.5 8.5 8.0     26.0 31.20 61.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 30.80 92.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 33.15 125.75  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 146.25  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 165.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 186.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 22.50 208.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 228.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 250.25  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 281.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 33.00 314.45  Back Dive

Jessica Howarth (2009) -- Luton Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.0     24.5 24.50 47.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 69.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 25.50 94.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 115.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 134.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 159.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 185.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 10.0 9.5 8.5     28.0 33.60 219.05  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 246.05  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 28.70 274.75  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 9.5 10.0 8.0     27.5 35.75 310.50  Back Line Up

Mia Pritchard (2009) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (3)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 34.85 77.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 106.15  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 136.75  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 31.20 167.95  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 32.20 200.15  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 222.90  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 243.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 264.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 285.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 305.40  Forward Jump

Aurelia Lee (2009) -- Luton Diving Club 3

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 54.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 33.60 88.20  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 29.90 118.10  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 136.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 5.5     20.0 20.00 156.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 177.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 199.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 222.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 242.10  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 35.20 277.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 27.75 305.05  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Evie Gillespie (2009) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 4

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 78.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 97.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 119.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 29.75 148.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 32.80 181.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 209.75  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 239.15  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 30.80 269.95  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 26.65 296.60  Back Line Up

Jasmine Orrell (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

100A 1 1.0 8.5 6.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 45.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 71.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 30.75 101.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.0 8.0     21.5 25.80 127.55  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 154.55  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 35.00 189.55  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 214.90  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 233.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.0     22.0 22.00 255.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 271.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 291.40  Forward Jump

Sophie Uminski (2009) -- Luton Diving Club 6

100A 1 1.0 5.5 7.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 41.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 30.00 71.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 100.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 28.20 128.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 8.5     24.0 28.80 157.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 28.70 185.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 214.30  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 232.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 253.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 271.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 291.30  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Hannah Hopkinson (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club 7

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 79.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 99.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 117.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 28.05 145.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 32.30 177.85  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 203.65  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 228.25  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 257.65  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 29.90 287.55  Back Line Up

Jessica Worthington (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 74.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 94.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 115.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 27.20 142.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 166.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 192.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 10.0 7.5     25.5 30.60 222.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 252.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 33.80 285.80  Back Line Up

Savannah Standish (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 9

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 51.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 32.20 83.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 111.10  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 127.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 147.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 165.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 8.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 187.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 206.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 16.00 222.10  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 31.45 253.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 284.75  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Abby Gateshill (2009) -- Dacorum Diving Club 10

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 29.40 29.40  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 56.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 28.00 84.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 112.35  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 131.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 150.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 169.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 186.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 206.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 226.35  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 21.25 247.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 23.80 271.40  Reverse Dive

Brianna Fox (2009) -- Southend Diving 11

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 42.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 69.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 87.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 114.80  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 139.40  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 168.80  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 193.50  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 213.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 231.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 249.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 268.00  Forward Jump

Rebecca Price (2009) -- Luton Diving Club 12

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 46.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 71.40  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 98.70  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 114.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 134.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 153.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 171.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 189.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 208.70  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 237.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 260.65  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Crystyn Jones (2009) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) (14)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 21.00 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 76.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 97.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 118.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.0     10.5 17.85 135.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 158.25  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 181.05  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 202.05  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 231.45  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 257.45  Back Line Up

Amy Gregg (2009) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 13

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 38.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 61.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 85.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 112.95  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 20.40 133.35  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 159.95  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 185.95  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 202.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 221.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 238.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 255.95  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Boys

Scott Riddoch (2009) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (1)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 49.20  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 78.60  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 29.25 107.85  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 128.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 154.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 178.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 200.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 222.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 248.35  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 30.60 278.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 31.20 310.15  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Boys

Josh Crowley (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 51.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 32.90 83.90  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 112.50  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 135.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 159.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 181.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 203.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 221.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 242.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 29.75 272.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 301.85  Back Dive

David Tomlinson (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 46.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 70.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 89.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 109.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 127.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 35.70 163.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 192.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 212.60  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 236.60  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 262.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 286.55  Back Line Up

Louie McCue (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 3

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 39.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 34.40 73.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 98.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 122.65  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 146.05  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 171.25  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 194.00  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 217.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 237.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 261.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 280.50  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Boys

Reece Evans (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 80.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 101.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 120.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 30.60 151.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 175.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 194.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 217.30  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 241.10  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 19.50 260.60  Back Line Up

Gabriel King (2009) -- Sunderland City Dive Team 5

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 35.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 56.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 78.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 101.70  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 125.10  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 26.60 151.70  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 21.45 173.15  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 193.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 212.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 236.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 255.15  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Eva O`Reilly (2007) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #12980811

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 51.00  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 36.00 87.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 128.80  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 164.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 37.80 201.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 241.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 280.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 319.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 360.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 35.25 35.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 29.75 65.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 32.80 97.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 119.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 163.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 32.20 195.60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 40.00 235.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.5 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 38.25 273.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 37.80 311.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 356.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Scarlett Hallam (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club #15975353

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 51.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 36.75 88.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 119.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 159.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 187.85  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 221.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 247.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 38.50 285.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 320.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Mia Tiley (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 29.00 60.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 24.00 84.45  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 117.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 37.40 154.85  Forward Double Somersault

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 182.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 215.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 247.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 287.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 312.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Skye Loukes (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 29.70 63.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5   17.0 27.20 90.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 121.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 160.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 183.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 25.50 208.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 236.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 266.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 303.20  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Isabelle Geary (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 63.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 97.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 28.80 126.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 162.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 190.20  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 218.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 253.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 281.95  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 1.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.0   8.0 16.00 297.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Amelia King (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #12166047

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 56.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 93.40  Forward Double Somersault

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 119.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 141.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 168.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 196.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.5 40.70 237.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 264.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 32.30 296.75  Reverse Dive

Charlotte Belk (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 8

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 57.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 83.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 120.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 146.10  Forward Double Somersault

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 169.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 202.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 230.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 264.20  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 296.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emily Jerrim (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13115089

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 58.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 96.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 123.85  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 30.00 153.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 180.45  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 209.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.0 37.80 247.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 21.00 268.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 24.20 292.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Heather Raw (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 51.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 72.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 105.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 141.05  Forward Double Somersault

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 164.15  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 193.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 226.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 262.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 20.90 282.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lauren Robertson (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 11

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 24.65 49.85  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 76.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 110.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5   7.5 15.00 125.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 156.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 184.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 214.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 246.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 280.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Layla Duke (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (12)

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 19.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 43.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 73.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 102.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 136.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 164.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 185.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 214.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 245.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 280.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sophia West (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (13)

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   14.0 25.20 25.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 50.40  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 73.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 100.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 30.80 131.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 28.00 159.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 178.75  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 28.00 206.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 243.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 277.15  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Hannah Cundell (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 12

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 28.50 58.25  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.00 76.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 97.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 135.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 159.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 3.5   14.0 19.60 178.85  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 35.10 213.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 17.10 231.05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 270.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Flora Kidd (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (15)

401B 3 1.4 6.5 4.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 34.00 59.90  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 86.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 120.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 29.45 149.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 174.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 197.95  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 222.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 246.60  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 268.20  Inward Somersault

Hannah Ashdown (2008) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 13

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 54.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 80.45  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 102.05  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 30.00 132.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 158.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 27.55 186.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 30.40 216.40  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 27.90 244.30  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 22.80 267.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Abigail Tompkins (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 14

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 56.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.0   13.5 24.30 80.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 105.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 132.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.5 24.05 156.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 182.30  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 211.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 237.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 261.40  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group B+ Girls

Camille Gillett (2006) -- West Wilts Diving Club 15

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 22.10 43.70  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 74.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 99.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 20.70 120.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 143.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 170.45  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 205.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 227.25  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 259.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emma Buckley (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club 16

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 45.65  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 30.40 76.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 103.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 19.00 122.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 148.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 174.70  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 209.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 231.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 254.45  Reverse Dive

Yeva Baruch (2008) -- South West London Diving 17

103B 1 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 53.65  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 84.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.00 102.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 126.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 152.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 16.80 169.65  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 201.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 227.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 252.45  Reverse Dive

Emily Lyndon (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 18

103B 3 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 31.35 56.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 24.30 80.85  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 114.10  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 38.50 152.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 177.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 20.90 198.15  Forward Double Somersault

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 225.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 250.15  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Zara Palmer (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 19

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 49.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 71.10  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 99.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 124.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 23.10 147.80  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 171.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 198.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 225.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 24.15 249.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Pepworth (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 20

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 51.40  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 27.50 78.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 100.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 123.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.0   16.5 26.40 149.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 19.60 169.05  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 197.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   15.5 26.35 223.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 249.10  Reverse Dive

Grace Crowley (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 21

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 48.00  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 76.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 103.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 132.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 152.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 177.90  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 4.0   10.5 23.10 201.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 224.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 248.20  Reverse Dive

Poppy Baker (2008) -- Dacorum Diving Club 22

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 45.35  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 22.50 67.85  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 96.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 122.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 152.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   8.0 14.40 166.85  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 192.05  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 222.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 18.00 240.45  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Rebecca Blohm (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 23

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 43.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 65.55  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 91.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 31.35 122.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 145.15  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 167.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 190.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 212.55  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 237.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Marie Girardet (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 24

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 50.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 75.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 95.35  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 23.25 118.60  Back Somersault

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 138.85  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 166.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 186.35  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 24.70 211.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5   12.5 21.25 232.30  Back Dive

Vivianne Cross (2008) -- Corby Steel Diving Club 25

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.0 18.70 44.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 23.40 68.35  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 88.65  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 110.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 22.75 133.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 154.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 176.35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 201.10  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 224.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Boys

Ryan Spiteri (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 67.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 96.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 138.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 178.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 204.85  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 238.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 272.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 303.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 327.95  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Boys

Lucas Moseley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 35.70 64.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 106.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 133.15  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0   10.0 20.00 153.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 181.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 218.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 253.15  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 284.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 326.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Joseph Roberts (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 55.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 45.10 100.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 125.30  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 161.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 191.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 228.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 262.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 294.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 325.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Fred Crossley (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   15.5 23.25 53.85  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 83.45  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 118.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 30.00 148.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 175.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 211.85  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 249.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 286.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 320.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Liam Davie-Wright (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (5)

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 44.00 73.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 104.15  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 128.95  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 159.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 190.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 220.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 249.55  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 281.05  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 315.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 52 / 55 09:43,  13 July 2022



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Boys

Ryan Cullen (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 5

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 65.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 93.75  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 19.95 113.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 152.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 185.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 225.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 247.85  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 273.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 304.45  Reverse Dive

Max Garnett (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 6

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 54.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 82.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 33.30 115.30  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 147.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 176.10  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 210.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 250.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 274.80  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 301.80  Back Dive

Jaspar Hussain (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club 7

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 54.10  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 95.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 124.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 26.35 151.05  Reverse Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 182.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 213.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 238.80  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 31.35 270.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 299.85  Back Dive

Nicholas Connon (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (9)

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 59.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 102.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 137.95  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 162.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 192.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 226.50  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 261.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 288.90  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 2.0 0.0 1.5 0.5 0.0   2.0 4.00 292.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Boys

Alex Cookson (2006) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 8

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 56.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 29.40 85.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 111.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 150.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 177.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 205.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5   10.0 16.00 221.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 260.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 287.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Max Goodwin (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 9

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 64.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 83.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 109.50  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 136.10  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 160.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 194.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 230.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 258.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 286.75  Reverse Dive

Tom Nicol (2006) -- West Wilts Diving Club 10

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 26.10 51.60  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 76.80  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 103.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 129.75  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 157.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 184.15  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 205.75  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 244.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 274.25  Back Dive

Noah Compton (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 45.10  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 69.90  Inward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 101.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 124.30  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 146.70  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 178.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 204.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 239.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 268.05  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Boys

Ned Maddocks (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 12

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 33.00  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 67.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 91.10  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 119.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 140.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 163.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 195.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 20.90 216.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 242.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 22.50 264.70  Reverse Dive

Edward Kelly (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #143114013

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 42.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 72.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 101.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 32.40 133.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 158.65  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 189.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 222.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 244.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 263.95  Reverse Dive

Travis Stafford (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 14

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 21.00 47.40  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 78.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 106.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 136.50  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 158.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 180.60  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 218.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 242.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 263.55  Reverse Dive

Finlay Whitehouse (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 15

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 18.75 18.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 51.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 78.95  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 106.15  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.0 20.90 127.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 147.35  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 167.15  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 194.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 218.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 241.55  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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